SAC-3P-M12MR/0,6-PUR/A-1L-Z

Order No.: 1439340

As illustrated, but without SPEEDCON

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1439340

EEH(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Sensor/Actuator cable, 3-position, PUR, Black RAL 9005, Plug,
angledLink:M12, on Valve plug A, with 1 LED

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)

sales group
Pack

Customs tariff

Technical data

General data

Number of positions

General characteristics

Insertion/withdrawal cycles

4| 046356 489232
D113

1 pcs.

85444290

> 100

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/23/2009
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Please note that the data given
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online catalog. For comprehensive
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to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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